14. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 3. Juni 2023

Kategorie K3
Rang Name

Ruckli
Lechmann
Muller
Rusch
Vasovic
Meier
Schenker
Imholz
Anderegg
Suter
Ineichen
Beiersdorfer
Bellmont
Hegner
Kessler
Infanger
Matter
Rogenmoser
Dessouslavy
Oppenheim
Eder

Iten
Hartmann
Dorlin
Knusel

Iten

Kéappeli
Bichi

Murer
Annen
Letter

Boog
Panek-Trissel
Lichtsteiner
Holenweger
Freiermuth
Troxler

Iten
Camenzind
Gisler
Daniels

Iten
Sommer
Hegglin
Bucher
Zircher
Schuler
Hutmacher
Michel
Henk
Werder
Berini
Baumgartner
Bertholet

© 00 ~NOoO OO~ WDN PR

oo o0 oa0a b DDA DSBS DDDDEDSDOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNDNMDNNDNNNMNNNRPRPRRPEPRPREPEREPRRERER
A WNPEPOOONOOOMWNEOOOWLONOOUGDPRA,WNPEPOOOOLONODOOOPMAMWDNEOOOONOOOGPMWDNLEDO

03.06.2023 17:13

Vorname

Leila
Elin
Lisa
Finn
Mia
Elina
Lea
Lynn
Jaelle
Nina
Malia
Elin
Aline
Tilla
Ayleen
Sarah
Julia
Jorina
Michelle
Elisa
Noah
Alessia
Elodie
Andina
Milena
Elin
Seraina
Laura
Liana
Jael
Muriel
Leonie
Mira
Simon
Amara
Arwen
Annina
Fiona
Sina
Anina
Svenja
Leila
Marvin
Lars
Olivia
Annina
Curdin
Sven
Nina
Elina
Linnéa
Anika
Joel
Arwen

Jrg

2012
2012
2011
2009
2010
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2010
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2013
2012
2013
2011
2012
2011
2009
2014
2012
2013
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2013
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2013
2013
2010

Riege

Cham
Hlnenberg
Unteréageri
Menzingen
Birglen
Mettmenstetten
Hunenberg
Birglen

Horgen
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hinenberg
Schattdorf
Oberéageri
Unteré&geri
Burglen

Baar
Steinhausen
Horgen
Horgen
Unterégeri
Menzingen
Mettmenstetten
Baar

Rotkreuz
Oberageri
Cham
Mettmenstetten
Baar
Hinenberg
Oberageri
Hinenberg
Horgen
Mettmenstetten
Hinenberg
Mettmenstetten
Neuheim
Menzingen
Mettmenstetten
Burglen
Menzingen
Oberéageri
Menzingen
Unteréageri
Rotkreuz

Baar

Rotkreuz
Mettmenstetten
Oberéageri
Unterégeri
Mettmenstetten
Steinhausen
Hinenberg
Hausen a.A.

Boden Ringe Sprung Note1 Note2

9.50
9.50
9.40
8.40
9.50
9.40
9.50
9.50
9.45
8.70
8.90
9.60
9.05
9.40
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.25
9.05
9.40
8.85
8.90
9.40
9.10
8.40
9.15
8.90
9.25
9.05
9.35
9.10
9.25
9.20
8.65
9.40
9.15
9.10
8.70
9.15
8.95
9.05
9.30
8.85
8.80
8.90
8.70
8.15
8.35
9.10
8.75
8.65
9.10
8.20
8.55

9.40
9.60
8.90
9.40
9.45
9.30
9.50
9.30
9.15
9.20
9.30
9.15
9.30
8.85
9.25
9.60
9.20
8.60
9.40
9.20
8.90
9.35
9.15
9.15
9.05
8.60
8.90
9.20
9.35
9.00
9.30
9.00
9.05
9.30
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.85
8.70
8.90
8.55
8.50
9.00
8.75
9.10
9.20
8.85
8.85
9.00
8.70
9.15
8.60
9.00
8.35

9.20
8.90
8.85
9.55
8.40
8.85
8.40
8.15
8.40
9.05
8.55
8.20
8.75
8.90
8.40
8.05
8.70
8.90
8.30
8.15
8.95
8.45
8.25
8.50
8.90
8.60
8.60
8.70
8.45
8.60
8.50
8.25
7.90
8.55
7.80
8.30
8.60
8.65
8.50
8.15
8.30
8.35
8.25
8.60
7.85
7.85
8.80
8.65
7.90
8.00
8.10
7.90
8.45
8.80

9.20
8.90
8.85
9.55
8.40
8.85
8.40
8.15
8.40
9.05
8.55
8.20
8.75
8.90
8.40
8.05
8.70
8.90
8.30
8.15
8.95
8.45
8.25
8.50
8.90
8.60
8.60
8.70
8.45
8.60
8.50
8.25
7.90
8.55
7.80
8.30
8.60
8.65
8.50
8.15
8.30
8.35
8.25
8.60
7.85
7.85
8.80
8.65
7.90
8.00
8.10
7.90
8.45
8.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Reck

9.45
9.10
9.60
9.40
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.50
9.35
9.40
9.55
9.30
9.15
9.05
9.20
9.10
8.80
9.35
9.30
9.20
9.25
9.20
9.05
9.10
9.45
9.40
9.35
8.60
8.85
8.65
8.65
9.05
9.30
8.90
9.20
8.95
8.90
9.05
8.80
9.00
9.05
8.75
8.80
8.75
8.95
9.00
8.95
8.80
8.55
9.10
8.55
8.85
8.80
8.75

Total

37.55
37.10
36.75
36.75
36.65
36.65
36.60
36.45
36.35
36.35
36.30
36.25
36.25
36.20
36.15
36.10
36.10
36.10
36.05
35.95
35.95
35.90
35.85
35.85
35.80
35.75
35.75
35.75
35.70
35.60
35.55
35.55
35.45
35.40
35.30
35.30
35.30
35.25
35.15
35.00
34.95
34.90
34.90
34.90
34.80
34.75
34.75
34.65
34.55
34.55
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45

Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



14. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 3. Juni 2023

Kategorie K3

Rang Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Gresch
McCaig
Bedding
Zurich
Bilgerig
Lussi
Réllin
Baer

Jorg
Schipani
Lindauer
Dhakshetsang
Toussaint
Ojeda
Braun
Torres
Bucher
Steinmann
Aregger
Ibrahimi
Annen
Virgilio
Bertholet
Morina
Roos
Ruehe
Ramadani
Marti

Gotz
Borter
Osadcha
Battig
Baer
Holenstein
Kesten
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Vorname

Annik
Scarlett
Olivia Lucy
Livia
Anja
Lara
Svenja
Simona
Larissa
Giulia
Gloria
Tashi Yangc
Liona
Lorena
Lucy
Lucia
Selina
Jara
Kim
Sumea
Nayara
Fiamma
Faye
Fiona
Shaila
Chiara
Erina
Noelia
Eléa
Sienna
Kateryna
Lara
Linda
Flurina
Emily

Jrg

2011
2010
2013
2012
2012
2014
2012
2009
2009
2010
2012
2013
2011
2014
2012
2012
2011
2007
2013
2011
2010
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2010
2012
2013
2012
2013
2011
2008
2011
2011

Riege

Baar
Unteréageri
Neuheim
Steinhausen
Cham
Neuheim
Menzingen
Hausen a.A.
Schattdorf
Horgen
Steinhausen
Unteré&geri
Mettmenstetten
Hinenberg
Horgen
Steinhausen
Rotkreuz
Hausen a.A.
Unterégeri
Burglen
Schattdorf
Horgen
Hausen a.A.
Rotkreuz
Cham
Unterageri
Rotkreuz
Steinhausen
Steinhausen
Steinhausen
Mettmenstetten
Cham
Hausen a.A.
Cham
Rotkreuz

Boden Ringe Sprung Note1 Note2

8.90
8.85
8.90
8.40
8.75
9.30
8.90
8.60
8.70
8.70
9.10
9.00
8.30
8.95
8.70
8.40
8.15
8.80
8.90
8.20
7.60
8.60
8.70
8.05
7.60
9.40
7.55
8.10
8.40
8.35
8.10
8.45
8.55
6.90
8.55

8.65
8.55
8.40
8.85
8.75
9.05
8.55
8.75
9.05
8.65
8.60
8.70
8.65
8.35
8.35
8.60
8.90
8.60
8.40
8.00
8.80
8.40
8.10
8.40
8.35
8.75
8.20
7.90
8.40
8.70
8.15
8.45
7.60
8.30
8.10

7.95
7.95
8.30
8.70
8.20
7.50
8.30
8.50
8.15
7.95
7.75
7.80
8.25
7.70
7.90
7.40
7.65
7.75
7.90
7.75
8.15
7.65
8.35
7.75
7.65
4.75
8.00
7.80
7.55
7.85
7.80
7.55
8.30
7.70
0.00

7.95
7.95
8.30
8.70
8.20
7.50
8.30
8.50
8.15
7.95
7.75
7.80
8.25
7.70
7.90
7.40
7.65
7.75
7.90
7.75
8.15
7.65
8.35
7.75
7.65
4.75
8.00
7.80
7.55
7.85
7.80
7.55
8.30
7.70
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Reck

8.90
9.00
8.70
8.30
8.55
8.30
8.40
8.30
8.15
8.70
8.40
8.25
8.50
8.45
8.50
8.70
8.35
7.75
7.65
8.90
8.30
8.20
7.40
8.35
8.90
9.15
8.30
8.15
7.35
6.70
7.40
6.90
6.75
7.65
8.65

Total

34.40
34.35
34.30
34.25
34.25
34.15
34.15
34.15
34.05
34.00
33.85
33.75
33.70
33.45
33.45
33.10
33.05
32.90
32.85
32.85
32.85
32.85
32.55
32.55
32.50
32.05
32.05
31.95
31.70
31.60
31.45
31.35
31.20
30.55
25.30



